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262
252
261
251
248
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253
245
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257
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292
290
301
302
289
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287
285
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214
202
213
201
203

218
220
222
215
219

W.T.White Longhorns Invitational

Brookhaven College, Farmers Br, TX

Female JV Girls

First Name

1 Team:

Daniela
Berenice
Paula
Geraldine
Alicia
Jennifer
Kimberly
Jeanette
Lizbeth
Emily
Stephanie

2 Team:

Sierra
Emma
Vivianne
Cindy
Isabel
Mia

3 Team:

Vanessa
Elizabeth
Aiyanna
Ruth
Juanita

4 Team:

Juliana
Nicole
Elijah
Gabby
Hannah

5 Team:

Hannah
Taviyah
Shekhinah
Kiara
Vayla

Last Name

Tovar
Hernandez
Torres
Garcia
Diaz

Avila
Hernandez
Avila
Sanchez
Mora
Sanchez

Benner
Hamons
Wong

Yin
Castleberry
Campbell

Malagon
Nava
Whaley
Medina
Roa

Cuenca
Linker
Coka
Molina
Pinedo

Kibble
Burns
Hardaway
Brown
Walker

Grade

10

9
11

9
12
11

9
11
11
10
11

9
9
12
11
11
9

DAWH Dallas White

11
12

9
11
11

11
10
12
11
10

DAC2 Dallas Carter

10
12

DAMO Dallas Molina

5
6
8

10

42

44

45

47

48

54

55

18
24
36
51

13
15
21
31
34

CACR Carrollton Creekview

22
23
26
27
29

12
28
35
49
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27
29
30

TYGC Grace Community School

N

11
15
24
32

10
12
21
22

13
14
16
17
19

18
23
31

Saturday, October 06, 2018

76F PCloudy 83%H 8mphS
Race Off :9:00 am

Cumulative Finish
OA Place Score geore

Time
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
3 0:22:51
7 0:22:55
12 0:23:36
19 0:23:49
46 0:30:56
75 0:32:23
105 0:32:26
0:32:51
0:33:11
0:34:33
0:35:36
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
1 0:19:46
3 0:22:28
14 0:24:40
29 0:25:23
53 0:28:27
85 0:33:27
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
9 0:24:06
19 0:24:11
31 0:25:18
52 0:27:27
74 0:27:56
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
13 0:25:22
27 0:25:22
43 0:25:56
60 0:26:17
79 0:27:06
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
6 0:23:46
14 0:24:02
32 0:26:53
55 0:28:27
86 0:33:11

Cumulative
Time

46

0:24:49
0:22:51
0:45:45
1.09:21
1:33:10
2:04:06
2:36:30
3:08:55
3:41:46
4:14:57
4:49:30
5:25:06

53
0:24.09
0:19:46
0:42:14
1.06:54
1:32:17
2:00:44
2:34:11
74
0:25:48
0:24:06
0:48:17
1:13:35
1:41:.02
2:08:58

79

0:26:01
0:25:22
0:50:43
1:16:40
1:42:56
2:10:03

86

0:27:16
0:23:46
0:47:48
1:14:42
1:43:08
2:16:19
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225
224
228
235
229

276
274

592
237
240

304
308
306
307

315
313
311

320

279
280
282

321
322

6 Team:

Karen
Enid

Leslie
Lydia
Anahi

O Team:

Heather
Antonia

O Team:

Madestiny
Jamaya
Dajah

O Team:

Liliana
Zalee
Ivette
Brissa

O Team:

McKenna
Halle
Bryn

0 Team:

Anna Katharine

DAKI Dallas Kimball
Arreola 12 30 20
Rodriguez 12 38 25
Franco 9 40 26
Martinez 10 43 28
Almanza 9 53 33

DASA Dallas Samuell

Hernandez 11 37
Esquivel 12 50
DALI  Dallas Lincoln
Gasparol 17
Colbert 10 20
Ridley 10 41
IRMA Irving MacArthur
Gonzalez 10 2
Tapia 11 3
Martinez 9 7
Limon-lopez 9 11

FRLC Legacy Christian Academy

Godsey 9 16
Hinton 11 19
Taunton 12 33

DAPE Parish Episcopal (Dallas)

Sullivan 11 32

0O Team; SUNS Dallas Sunset

Natalie
Jeannette
Cadie

O Team:

Vanessa
Kimberly

Gavidia 9 14
Sauceda 11 25
Shaw 11 39
UPLI  Uplift Heights Prep
Hernandez 11 46
Reyes 11 52

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
20 0:27:21
45 0:28:47
71 0:29:09
99 0:32:18
132 0:34:16
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:28:44
0:33:26
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:24:36
0:25:16
0:30:35
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:21:16
0:21:19
0:22:58
0:23:53
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:24:27
0:25:12
0:27:55
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:27:50
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:24:06
0:25:38
0:28:49
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:32:48
0:33:56

132
0:30:22
0:27:21
0:56:08
1:25:17
1.57:35
2:31:51
999
0:31.05
0:28:44
1.02:11

999
0:26:49
0:24:36
0:49:52
1:20:27
999
0:22:22
0:21:16
0:42:35
1:05:33
1:29:27
999
0:25:51
0:24:27
0:49:39
1:17:34
999
0:27:50
0:27:50
999
0:26:11
0:24:06
0:49:44
1:18:33

999

0:33:22
0:32:48
1.06:44



